1 106-554121
HSN: 09021090

Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Ginger 
Mulethi Lemon 42.5 g

Excess SKU po excess 320 160 159.238 25478.08 1273.6 2.5 636.952 2.5 636.952 0 0.00 0 0 0 26751.68

Total: 320 160 159.24 25478.08 1273.60 636.95 636.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 26751.68

Amount : Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty One and Sixty Eight paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature